RIVERSIDE
AROMATICS

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

beta - DAMASCENONE, NATURAL, 5% IN TRIACETIN, ND2205

Chemical Name:

FEMA #
FLAVIS #

Flash Point:
Assay % (W/W):
Appearance:

Odour:

Refractive Index @ 20C:

Specific Gravity @ 20C:

Shelf Life (Months):

www.riversidearomatics.com

1-(2,6,6-Trimethyl-1,3-cyclohexadienyl)-2-buten-1-one
CAS # 23696-85-7

3420

07.108

>99°C
5.00 %

Colourless to pale yellow liquid

Conforms to Riverside Aromatics internal standard.

1.4330 - 1.4390
1.1130 - 1.1530

24. Nitrogen purge after each opening.
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